1
Description
Envalve butterfly valves are designed to isolate or regulate
flow. As they are electrically powered, they can be
controlled by remote. The butterfly valves are made from
PVC and have been provided with an EPDM gasket to
enable them to withstand contact with corrosive
substances. The valves are also available with Viton® FPM

E
Model specifications
o VK11: 1 valve - 1 motor
Valves with an AE motor have various run times at
a rotational angle of 90°.
3
Aartsdijkweg 23, 2676 LE Maasdijk, the Netherlands  ·  +31 (0)174 51 50 50
sales@vanderendegroup.com  ·  www.vanderendegroup.com
18.05
12-2023
ENVALVE VK11 AE 75-250 MM
Hydraulic and dimensional data Technical specifications valve
Technical specifications adjustment motors
TYPE LIJM (mm) DN Kv-VALUE (l/min) WEIGHT (kg)
VK 11-75FS 75 65 1700 5
VK11-90FS 90 80 3550 7
VK11-110FS 110 100 5900 9
VK11-125FS 125 110 9850 11
VK11-160FS 160 150 18700 23
VK11-200FS 200 200 30500 31
VK11-250FS 250 250 53200 38
MOTOR TYPE TORQUE APPLIED TO RUNTIME
AE-1 35 Nm VK11-75 t/m 90 15 sec.
AE-A-M 50 Nm VK11-90 t/m 125 20 sec.
AE-2 90 Nm VK11-160 t/m 200 15 sec.